EZY-GUARD CONFIG - MPR BILL OF MATERIALS (3.81m)

ITEM |QTY |PART NUMBER |DESCRIPTION
1 1 10007769 Motorcyclist protection beam
2 2 10007332 Z-Post Bracket
3 2 10006772 Rail mounting bracket
4 4 10003618 M16x130 Hex bolt/nut
5 4 10001248 Round head bolt M16x32
6 2 10006769 Round head bolt M16x40
7 2 10006771 Slot Washer ¢70x2
8 10 10006770 Washer ¢35x17x4
N P 9 6 10007834 M16 nut
DETAIL 10 10006767 MPR END TERMINAL
DETAIL B
NTS
D
/ N
%) b
: e e NI
E —
1905 1905
= =3 AN
< <>
[« ®))] = [« @) = \,
C 1 1
10
© ©
O (@)
\5( \vl X 1. ALL STEELWORK TO BE HOT DIP GALVANISED AFTER FABRICATION TO AS/NZS 4680
AND STRAIGHTENED AFTER GALVANISING IF REQUIRED.
2. TOBE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH EZY-GUARD PRODUCT MANUAL
" we_ | ove | PRl T mes | L G PR
L g S MUSTRALiA 2566
%) o DRAWN AR. 2911012015 H ACTers sag avs 10007895
© o CHECKED LG 20102015 | TABVTON] o imonicii oaman
= Ll
5 2 31-08-16 | PART NUMBERS AND LABELS ADDED TO DRAWING MC G t‘-_, APPROVED FN%KVIV.IN(?VI/IX.NgRggﬁEgTiN%R%A%O%mgHgETEJ)SED INGAL MPR MOTORCYCLIST PROTECTION DRAWING No.
|1 20-07-2015 | BOM CORRECTION - ITEM 10 LG o SCALE NTS. @ A3 WITH PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT FROM INGAL CIVIL 3.81m EZY-GUARD CONFIGURATION ICP-MPR-007
REV | DATE DESCRIPTION DRAWN | CHECKED | APPROVED DRAWING NUMBER | REFERENCE DRAWINGS ISSUE FOR INFORMATION ONLY PRODUCTS ASSEMBLY DETAILS i o 2 |

JASALES & MARKETING\DRAWINGS\INGAL MPR\ICP-MPR-007 - EZY-GUARD 3.81M WITH MPR.DWG



